STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2018 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP JOHN LOVICK
Speaker b Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 23, 2018 - Friday 47th Day 2018 Regular Session
1st Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 2990 f Narrows bridge debt service TR DPS24 RUL
ESB 5450 f Mass timber for building LG DP7 RUL
SSB 5493 f Prevailing rate of wage LAWS DP4 DNP3 RUL
ESB 5518 f Chiropractic reimbursement HCW DPA13 DNP3 w/oRecl RUL
SB 5539 f Motor vehicle felonies pilot PS DPA11 APP
ESSB 5928 Marijuana/financial services JUDI DP10 DNP2 w/oRecl RUL
SB 5987 Pretrial release programs PS DPA11 RUL
SSB 5996 Workplace sex harass./NDAs LAWS DP7 RUL
SSB 6009 f Vanity collector plates TR DP24 RUL
25SB 6015 Wrongful injury or death JUDI DP8 DNP5 APP
SB 6040 Business corp. act meetings JUDI DP13 RUL
ESSB 6065 f Student interrogations ED DPA18 RUL
SB 6070 Motorcycle parking methods TR DPA24 RUL
SB 6093 f Family med. res. network/WSU HCW DP17 RUL
SSB 6126 f Electrician apprenticeship LAWS DPA4 DNP3 RUL

SB 6134 f Alternative learning courses ED DP18 RUL



SSB

SSB

ESSB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

ESSB

ESSB

2SSB

SB

2SSB

SB

SB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

ESB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

2SSB

SSB

6141 f

6142

6143

6168 f

6180

6188

6197 f

6201 f

6223 f

6226 f

6236 f

6240 f

6245

6264 f

6292 f

6294

6309

6313

6343 f

6361

6379

6388 f

6434

6452

6453 f

6474 f

Student distress response
Limited jdx. court comm'rs
Unit priced contracts/cities
School compost & recycling
Planting and harvest dates
Peace officer disciplining
Employee death/indebtedness
Open ed. resources project
Vuln. children ed. outcomes
Injur worker health outcomes
Economic growth commission
Miniature hobby boilers
Spoken language interpreters
Higher ed. contracts/ESD
DV electronic monitoring
Low-income dev. impact fees
Family assessment response
Empl. contracts/discriminat.
Energy workers task force
Vacant land redevel tax exp
Covenant removal/local gov.
Paraeducators
Electric-assisted bicycles
Child mental health consult
Kinship caregiver legal supp

Tribal compact schools pilot

ED DP18

JUDI DP7 DNP5 w/oRecl

LG DP4 DNP2 w/oRecl

ED DP13 w/oRec3 DNP2

TR DP23 DNP1

LAWS DP7

LAWS DP7

ED DP18

ED DPA14 DNP2 w/oRec2

LAWS DPA6 DNP1

TED DPA9 DNP2 w/oRec2

LAWS DP7

LAWS DPA4 DNP3

LAWS DPA4 DNP3

PS DPA11

CDHT DPA7

ELHS DP13

LAWS DPA7

LAWS DP7

LG DP4 DNP3

LG DP5 DNP2

ED DPA18

TR DP22 DNP2

ELHS DPA13

JUDI DP12 DNP1

ED DPA15 DNP3

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL



SSB 6519 f Marine pilotage tariffs TR DPA24 RUL

ESSB 6550 Juvenile offense diversion ELHS DP8 DNP4 w/oRecl RUL



