STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2018 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK

Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINES										
·		•	7th Day ipplemental	2018 Regular Session						
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED										
<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	Committee Rpt.	Ref.						
НВ	2990 f	Narrows bridge debt service	TR DPS24	RUL						
ESB	5450 f	Mass timber for building	LG DP7	RUL						
SSB	5493 f	Prevailing rate of wage	LAWS DP4 DNP3	RUL						
ESB	5518 f	Chiropractic reimbursement	HCW DPA13 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL						
SB	5539 f	Motor vehicle felonies pilot	PS DPA11	APP						
ESSB	5928	Marijuana/financial services	JUDI DP10 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL						
SB	5987	Pretrial release programs	PS DPA11	RUL						
SSB	5996	Workplace sex harass./NDAs	LAWS DP7	RUL						
SSB	6009 f	Vanity collector plates	TR DP24	RUL						
2SSB	6015	Wrongful injury or death	JUDI DP8 DNP5	APP						
SB	6040	Business corp. act meetings	JUDI DP13	RUL						
ESSB	6065 f	Student interrogations	ED DPA18	RUL						
SB	6070	Motorcycle parking methods	TR DPA24	RUL						
SB	6093 f	Family med. res. network/WSU	HCW DP17	RUL						
SSB	6126 f	Electrician apprenticeship	LAWS DPA4 DNP3	RUL						
SB	6134 f	Alternative learning courses	ED DP18	RUL						

SSB	6141 f	Student distress response	ED DP18	RUL
SSB	6142	Limited jdx. court comm'rs	JUDI DP7 DNP5 w/oRec1	RUL
ESSB	6143	Unit priced contracts/cities	LG DP4 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
SB	6168 f	School compost & recycling	ED DP13 w/oRec3 DNP2	RUL
SB	6180	Planting and harvest dates	TR DP23 DNP1	RUL
SB	6188	Peace officer disciplining	LAWS DP7	RUL
SB	6197 f	Employee death/indebtedness	LAWS DP7	RUL
SB	6201 f	Open ed. resources project	ED DP18	APP
ESSB	6223 f	Vuln. children ed. outcomes	ED DPA14 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL
ESSB	6226 f	Injur worker health outcomes	LAWS DPA6 DNP1	RUL
2SSB	6236 f	Economic growth commission	TED DPA9 DNP2 w/oRec2	APP
SB	6240 f	Miniature hobby boilers	LAWS DP7	RUL
2SSB	6245	Spoken language interpreters	LAWS DPA4 DNP3	APP
SB	6264 f	Higher ed. contracts/ESD	LAWS DPA4 DNP3	RUL
SB	6292 f	DV electronic monitoring	PS DPA11	APP
SSB	6294	Low-income dev. impact fees	CDHT DPA7	RUL
SSB	6309	Family assessment response	ELHS DP13	APP
SSB	6313	Empl. contracts/discriminat.	LAWS DPA7	RUL
SSB	6343 f	Energy workers task force	LAWS DP7	APP
SSB	6361	Vacant land redevel tax exp	LG DP4 DNP3	RUL
ESB	6379	Covenant removal/local gov.	LG DP5 DNP2	RUL
SSB	6388 f	Paraeducators	ED DPA18	RUL
ESSB	6434	Electric-assisted bicycles	TR DP22 DNP2	RUL
SSB	6452	Child mental health consult	ELHS DPA13	APP
2SSB	6453 f	Kinship caregiver legal supp	JUDI DP12 DNP1	APP
SSB	6474 f	Tribal compact schools pilot	ED DPA15 DNP3	RUL

SSB	6519 f	Marine pilotage tariffs	TR DPA24	RUL
ESSB	6550	Juvenile offense diversion	ELHS DP8 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL